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13th ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS WORLD-CUP FINAL

Sao Paulo (BRA) December 16th -17th 2006

Number of Entries by NOC

As of SAT 16 DEC 2006

NOC
Code

NOC
Number of Gymnasts

Men Women Total

AUS Australia 2 - 2
BRA Brazil 1 3 4
CAN Canada 2 1 3
CHN China 4 3 7
CRO Croatia 2 - 2
CZE Czech Republic - 2 2
ESP Spain 1 2 3
FIN Finland 1 - 1
FRA France 1 - 1
GBR Great Britain 1 2 3
GER Germany 2 - 2
GRE Greece 1 - 1
HUN Hungary 1 - 1
ITA Italy 4 - 4
JPN Japan 2 - 2
KAZ Kazakhstan 1 - 1
LAT Latvia 1 - 1
NED Netherlands 1 - 1
ROM Romania 1 - 1
RUS Russia 2 3 5
SLO Slovenia 1 - 1
SUI Switzerland 1 - 1
TUN Tunisia 1 - 1
UKR Ukraine 3 3 6
VEN Venezuela 1 - 1

Total 25 38 19 57
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13th ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS WORLD-CUP FINAL

Sao Paulo (BRA) December 16th -17th 2006

Entry List by NOC

As of SAT 16 DEC 2006
WOMEN’S

NOC
Code

NOC
BibName Date of Birth

BRA Brazil
1DOS SANTOS Daiane 10 FEB 1983
2HYPOLITO Daniele 8 SEP 1984
3SOUZA Lais 13 DEC 1988

CAN Canada
4HOPFNER-HIBBS Elyse 12 SEP 1989

CHN China
5CHENG Fei 29 MAY 1988
7LI Ya 13 JUN 1988
6ZHANG Nan 30 APR 1986

CZE Czech Republic
8KOMRSKOVA Jana 6 MAY 1983
9SIKULOVA Jana 2 JUL 1988

ESP Spain
10DE SIMONE Lenika 29 AUG 1988
11MORENO Patricia 7 JAN 1988

GBR Great Britain
13CAIRNS Imogen 26 JAN 1989
12TWEDDLE Elizabeth 1 APR 1985

RUS Russia
16EZHOVA Liudmila 4 MAR 1982
14PAVLOVA Anna 6 SEP 1987
15ZAMOLODCHIKOVA Elena 19 SEP 1982

UKR Ukraine
18KRASNIANSKA Iryna 19 NOV 1987
19SHERBATYKH Olga 2 MAY 1988
17ZGOBA Dariya 7 NOV 1989
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13th ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS WORLD-CUP FINAL

Sao Paulo (BRA) December 16th -17th 2006

Entry List by NOC

As of SAT 16 DEC 2006
MEN’S

NOC
Code

NOC
BibName Date of Birth

AUS Australia
101RIZZO Philippe 9 FEB 1981
102SELLATHURAI Prashanth 1 OCT 1986

BRA Brazil
103HYPOLITO Diego 19 JUN 1986

CAN Canada
104O’NEILL Brandon 21 DEC 1984
105SHEWFELT Kyle 6 MAY 1982

CHN China
109HUANG Xu 4 FEB 1979
108LI Xiaopeng 27 JUL 1981
106TENG Haibin 2 JAN 1985
107XIAO Qin 1 JAN 1985

CRO Croatia
111SELIGMAN Robert 1 MAY 1986
110UDE Filip 3 JUN 1986

ESP Spain
112CARBALLO Manuel 23 NOV 1982

FIN Finland
113TORKKEL Olli 11 SEP 1978

FRA France
114CUCHERAT Yann 2 OCT 1979

GBR Great Britain
115SMITH Louis 22 APR 1989

GER Germany
117FAHRIG Matthias 15 DEC 1985
116HAMBUECHEN Fabian 25 OCT 1987

GRE Greece
118MARAS Vlasios 31 MAR 1983

HUN Hungary
119BERKI Krisztian 13 MAR 1985

ITA Italy
122ANGIOLETTI Matteo 8 NOV 1980
121CASSINA Igor 15 AUG 1977
120COPPOLINO Andrea 19 AUG 1979
123MORANDI Matteo 8 OCT 1981

JPN Japan
125KASHIMA Takehiro 16 JUL 1980
124TOMITA Hiroyuki 21 NOV 1980

KAZ Kazakhstan
126YERIMBETOV Yernar 15 FEB 1980
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13th ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS WORLD-CUP FINAL

Sao Paulo (BRA) December 16th -17th 2006

Entry List by NOC

As of SAT 16 DEC 2006
MEN’S

NOC
Code

NOC
BibName Date of Birth

LAT Latvia
127SAPRONENKO Evgeni 11 NOV 1978

NED Netherlands
128WAMMES Jeffrey 24 APR 1987

ROM Romania
129DRAGULESCU Marian 18 DEC 1980

RUS Russia
130GOLOTSUTSKOV Anton 28 JUL 1985
131KRYUKOV Nikolai 11 NOV 1978

SLO Slovenia
132PEGAN Aljaz 2 JUN 1974

SUI Switzerland
133SCHAERER Christoph 14 AUG 1980

TUN Tunisia
134BOUALLEGUE Wajdi 9 FEB 1982

UKR Ukraine
135BOGONOSYUK Evgeni 18 JAN 1982
137GONCHAROV Valeriy 19 SEP 1977
136VOROBYOV Olexander 5 OCT 1984

VEN Venezuela
138CARMONA Regulo 31 OCT 1980
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13th ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS WORLD-CUP FINAL

Sao Paulo (BRA) December 16th -17th 2006

Entry List by Bib Number

As of SAT 16 DEC 2006
WOMEN’S

NOC
Code

Bib Name Date of Birth

BRADOS SANTOS Daiane 10 FEB 19831
BRAHYPOLITO Daniele 8 SEP 19842
BRASOUZA Lais 13 DEC 19883
CANHOPFNER-HIBBS Elyse 12 SEP 19894
CHNCHENG Fei 29 MAY 19885
CHNZHANG Nan 30 APR 19866
CHNLI Ya 13 JUN 19887
CZEKOMRSKOVA Jana 6 MAY 19838
CZESIKULOVA Jana 2 JUL 19889
ESPDE SIMONE Lenika 29 AUG 198810
ESPMORENO Patricia 7 JAN 198811
GBRTWEDDLE Elizabeth 1 APR 198512
GBRCAIRNS Imogen 26 JAN 198913
RUSPAVLOVA Anna 6 SEP 198714
RUSZAMOLODCHIKOVA Elena 19 SEP 198215
RUSEZHOVA Liudmila 4 MAR 198216
UKRZGOBA Dariya 7 NOV 198917
UKRKRASNIANSKA Iryna 19 NOV 198718
UKRSHERBATYKH Olga 2 MAY 198819

Note: Updated information may be available in the INFO system.
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13th ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS WORLD-CUP FINAL

Sao Paulo (BRA) December 16th -17th 2006

Entry List by Bib Number

As of SAT 16 DEC 2006
MEN’S

NOC
Code

Bib Name Date of Birth

AUSRIZZO Philippe 9 FEB 1981101
AUSSELLATHURAI Prashanth 1 OCT 1986102
BRAHYPOLITO Diego 19 JUN 1986103
CANO’NEILL Brandon 21 DEC 1984104
CANSHEWFELT Kyle 6 MAY 1982105
CHNTENG Haibin 2 JAN 1985106
CHNXIAO Qin 1 JAN 1985107
CHNLI Xiaopeng 27 JUL 1981108
CHNHUANG Xu 4 FEB 1979109
CROUDE Filip 3 JUN 1986110
CROSELIGMAN Robert 1 MAY 1986111
ESPCARBALLO Manuel 23 NOV 1982112
FINTORKKEL Olli 11 SEP 1978113
FRACUCHERAT Yann 2 OCT 1979114
GBRSMITH Louis 22 APR 1989115
GERHAMBUECHEN Fabian 25 OCT 1987116
GERFAHRIG Matthias 15 DEC 1985117
GREMARAS Vlasios 31 MAR 1983118
HUNBERKI Krisztian 13 MAR 1985119
ITACOPPOLINO Andrea 19 AUG 1979120
ITACASSINA Igor 15 AUG 1977121
ITAANGIOLETTI Matteo 8 NOV 1980122
ITAMORANDI Matteo 8 OCT 1981123
JPNTOMITA Hiroyuki 21 NOV 1980124
JPNKASHIMA Takehiro 16 JUL 1980125
KAZYERIMBETOV Yernar 15 FEB 1980126
LATSAPRONENKO Evgeni 11 NOV 1978127
NEDWAMMES Jeffrey 24 APR 1987128
ROMDRAGULESCU Marian 18 DEC 1980129
RUSGOLOTSUTSKOV Anton 28 JUL 1985130
RUSKRYUKOV Nikolai 11 NOV 1978131
SLOPEGAN Aljaz 2 JUN 1974132
SUISCHAERER Christoph 14 AUG 1980133
TUNBOUALLEGUE Wajdi 9 FEB 1982134
UKRBOGONOSYUK Evgeni 18 JAN 1982135
UKRVOROBYOV Olexander 5 OCT 1984136
UKRGONCHAROV Valeriy 19 SEP 1977137
VENCARMONA Regulo 31 OCT 1980138

Note: Updated information may be available in the INFO system.
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13th ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS WORLD-CUP FINAL

Sao Paulo (BRA) December 16th -17th 2006

Start List

DAY 1 OF 2
Apparatus Finals

SAT 16 DEC 2006 - 16:00

Men Women

Bib Name
NOC
Code

103 HYPOLITO Diego BRA
128 WAMMES Jeffrey NED
104 O’NEILL Brandon CAN
134 BOUALLEGUE Wajdi TUN
135 BOGONOSYUK Evgeni UKR
105 SHEWFELT Kyle CAN
110 UDE Filip CRO

Bib Name
NOC
Code

14 PAVLOVA Anna RUS
3 SOUZA Lais BRA
8 KOMRSKOVA Jana CZE
19 SHERBATYKH Olga UKR
5 CHENG Fei CHN
15 ZAMOLODCHIKOVA Elena RUS
13 CAIRNS Imogen GBR

Bib Name
NOC
Code

115 SMITH Louis GBR
119 BERKI Krisztian HUN
106 TENG Haibin CHN
131 KRYUKOV Nikolai RUS
107 XIAO Qin CHN
111 SELIGMAN Robert CRO
125 KASHIMA Takehiro JPN
102 SELLATHURAI Prashanth AUS

Bib Name
NOC
Code

7 LI Ya CHN
9 SIKULOVA Jana CZE
12 TWEDDLE Elizabeth GBR
17 ZGOBA Dariya UKR
2 HYPOLITO Daniele BRA
18 KRASNIANSKA Iryna UKR
16 EZHOVA Liudmila RUS
1 DOS SANTOS Daiane BRA

Bib Name
NOC
Code

123 MORANDI Matteo ITA
138 CARMONA Regulo VEN
136 VOROBYOV Olexander UKR
113 TORKKEL Olli FIN
120 COPPOLINO Andrea ITA
122 ANGIOLETTI Matteo ITA
124 TOMITA Hiroyuki JPN

Legend

Floor Pommel Horse Rings Vault Uneven Bars
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13th ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS WORLD-CUP FINAL

Sao Paulo (BRA) December 16th -17th 2006

Start List

DAY 2 OF 2
Apparatus Finals

SUN 17 DEC 2006 - 14:00

Men Women

Bib Name
NOC
Code

104 O’NEILL Brandon CAN
129 DRAGULESCU Marian ROM
130 GOLOTSUTSKOV Anton RUS
116 HAMBUECHEN Fabian GER
126 YERIMBETOV Yernar KAZ
127 SAPRONENKO Evgeni LAT
103 HYPOLITO Diego BRA
117 FAHRIG Matthias GER

Bib Name
NOC
Code

14 PAVLOVA Anna RUS
7 LI Ya CHN
16 EZHOVA Liudmila RUS
2 HYPOLITO Daniele BRA
10 DE SIMONE Lenika ESP
6 ZHANG Nan CHN
18 KRASNIANSKA Iryna UKR
4 HOPFNER-HIBBS Elyse CAN

Bib Name
NOC
Code

126 YERIMBETOV Yernar KAZ
114 CUCHERAT Yann FRA
112 CARBALLO Manuel ESP
108 LI Xiaopeng CHN
137 GONCHAROV Valeriy UKR
109 HUANG Xu CHN
124 TOMITA Hiroyuki JPN

Bib Name
NOC
Code

3 SOUZA Lais BRA
12 TWEDDLE Elizabeth GBR
11 MORENO Patricia ESP
2 HYPOLITO Daniele BRA
1 DOS SANTOS Daiane BRA
5 CHENG Fei CHN
15 ZAMOLODCHIKOVA Elena RUS

Bib Name
NOC
Code

116 HAMBUECHEN Fabian GER
132 PEGAN Aljaz SLO
118 MARAS Vlasios GRE
101 RIZZO Philippe AUS
126 YERIMBETOV Yernar KAZ
133 SCHAERER Christoph SUI
121 CASSINA Igor ITA
114 CUCHERAT Yann FRA

Legend

Vault Parallel Bars Horizontal Bar Beam Floor
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13th ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS WORLD-CUP FINAL

Sao Paulo (BRA) December 16th -17th 2006

Judges Assignement
Apparatus Finals

SAT 16 DEC 2006 - 16:00

Superior Jury KIM Nellie FIG
BURDA-ANDRIANOVA Liubov FIG
YAN Ninan FIG

Function Name NOC
Code

A1 GRATT Johanna AUT
A2 LAZO ZELAYA Isabel CHI
B1 MLADENOVIC Danica AUS
B2 MURTONEN Satu FIN
B3 PETURSDOTTIR Berglind ISL
B4 VALENZO AOKI Naomi Chieko MEX
B5 LALIBERTÉ Helen CAN
B6 CALABRO Monica Liliana ARG
Line 1 AIROLDI Giovana BRA

Function Name NOC
Code

A1 MURTONEN Satu FIN
A2 MLADENOVIC Danica AUS
B1 LAZO ZELAYA Isabel CHI
B2 GRATT Johanna AUT
B3 PETURSDOTTIR Berglind ISL
B4 VALENZO AOKI Naomi Chieko MEX
B5 LALIBERTÉ Helen CAN
B6 CALABRO Monica Liliana ARG
Timer 1 RIGHI DE LIMA Denise BRA

Function Name NOC
Code

A1 PETURSDOTTIR Berglind ISL
A2 MURTONEN Satu FIN
B1 MLADENOVIC Danica AUS
B2 GRATT Johanna AUT
B3 LAZO ZELAYA Isabel CHI
B4 VALENZO AOKI Naomi Chieko MEX
B5 LALIBERTÉ Helen CAN
B6 CALABRO Monica Liliana ARG
Timer 1 DUARTE DOS SANTOS Catarina BRA
Timer 2 CHAGAS Gabriela BRA

Function Name NOC
Code

A1 MLADENOVIC Danica AUS
A2 GRATT Johanna AUT
B1 LAZO ZELAYA Isabel CHI
B2 MURTONEN Satu FIN
B3 PETURSDOTTIR Berglind ISL
B4 VALENZO AOKI Naomi Chieko MEX
B5 LALIBERTÉ Helen CAN
B6 CALABRO Monica Liliana ARG
Timer 1 DUARTE DOS SANTOS Catarina BRA
Line 1 AIROLDI Giovana BRA
Line 2 RIGHI DE LIMA Denise BRA

Legend

Vault Uneven Bars Beam Floor

Ax Panel ’A’ judges Bx Panel ’B’ judges
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13th ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS WORLD-CUP FINAL

Sao Paulo (BRA) December 16th -17th 2006

Results
Apparatus Finals

SAT 16 DEC 2006 - 16:40

Rank NameBib NOC
Code

TotalVault 1 Vault 2

1 5 CHENG Fei CHN 15.60015.300 15.900

2 3 SOUZA Lais BRA 15.11215.150 15.075

3 15 ZAMOLODCHIKOVA Elena RUS 14.87515.200 14.550

4 14 PAVLOVA Anna RUS 14.72514.725 14.725

5 19 SHERBATYKH Olga UKR 14.48714.500 14.475

6 8 KOMRSKOVA Jana CZE 14.47514.400 14.550

7 13 CAIRNS Imogen GBR 14.03714.650 13.425

Legend

Vault
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13th ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS WORLD-CUP FINAL

Sao Paulo (BRA) December 16th -17th 2006

Results
Apparatus Finals

SAT 16 DEC 2006 - 18:05

Rank NameBib NOC
Code

Total

1 12 TWEDDLE Elizabeth GBR 16.300

2 7 LI Ya CHN 16.225

3 17 ZGOBA Dariya UKR 15.150

4 9 SIKULOVA Jana CZE 15.025

5 18 KRASNIANSKA Iryna UKR 14.600

6 2 HYPOLITO Daniele BRA 14.525

7 1 DOS SANTOS Daiane BRA 13.900

8 16 EZHOVA Liudmila RUS 9.950

Legend

Uneven Bars
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13th ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS WORLD-CUP FINAL

Sao Paulo (BRA) December 16th -17th 2006

Results
Apparatus Finals

SUN 17 DEC 2006 - 14:50

Rank NameBib NOC
Code

Total

1 7 LI Ya CHN 15.625

2 2 HYPOLITO Daniele BRA 15.350

3 10 DE SIMONE Lenika ESP 15.300

4 14 PAVLOVA Anna RUS 15.150

5 6 ZHANG Nan CHN 15.050

5 4 HOPFNER-HIBBS Elyse CAN 15.050

7 18 KRASNIANSKA Iryna UKR 14.500

8 16 EZHOVA Liudmila RUS 14.200

Legend

Beam
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13th ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS WORLD-CUP FINAL

Sao Paulo (BRA) December 16th -17th 2006

Results
Apparatus Finals

SUN 17 DEC 2006 - 16:05

Rank NameBib NOC
Code

Total

1 1 DOS SANTOS Daiane BRA 15.600

2 12 TWEDDLE Elizabeth GBR 15.200

3 3 SOUZA Lais BRA 14.925

4 2 HYPOLITO Daniele BRA 14.750

5 5 CHENG Fei CHN 14.625

6 15 ZAMOLODCHIKOVA Elena RUS 14.525

7 11 MORENO Patricia ESP 13.750

Legend

Floor
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13th ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS WORLD-CUP FINAL

Sao Paulo (BRA) December 16th -17th 2006

Results
Apparatus Finals

SAT 16 DEC 2006 - 16:40

Bib Name
NOC
Code

Rank Score

5 CHENG Fei CHN1 15.600
3 SOUZA Lais BRA2 15.112

15 ZAMOLODCHIKOVA Elena RUS3 14.875
14 PAVLOVA Anna RUS4 14.725
19 SHERBATYKH Olga UKR5 14.487
8 KOMRSKOVA Jana CZE6 14.475

13 CAIRNS Imogen GBR7 14.037

Bib Name
NOC
Code

Rank Score

12 TWEDDLE Elizabeth GBR1 16.300
7 LI Ya CHN2 16.225

17 ZGOBA Dariya UKR3 15.150
9 SIKULOVA Jana CZE4 15.025

18 KRASNIANSKA Iryna UKR5 14.600
2 HYPOLITO Daniele BRA6 14.525
1 DOS SANTOS Daiane BRA7 13.900

16 EZHOVA Liudmila RUS8 9.950

Bib Name
NOC
Code

Rank Score

7 LI Ya CHN1 15.625
2 HYPOLITO Daniele BRA2 15.350

10 DE SIMONE Lenika ESP3 15.300
14 PAVLOVA Anna RUS4 15.150
6 ZHANG Nan CHN5 15.050
4 HOPFNER-HIBBS Elyse CAN5 15.050

18 KRASNIANSKA Iryna UKR7 14.500
16 EZHOVA Liudmila RUS8 14.200

Bib Name
NOC
Code

Rank Score

1 DOS SANTOS Daiane BRA1 15.600
12 TWEDDLE Elizabeth GBR2 15.200
3 SOUZA Lais BRA3 14.925
2 HYPOLITO Daniele BRA4 14.750
5 CHENG Fei CHN5 14.625

15 ZAMOLODCHIKOVA Elena RUS6 14.525
11 MORENO Patricia ESP7 13.750
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13th ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS WORLD-CUP FINAL

Sao Paulo (BRA) December 16th -17th 2006

Medallists Vault
Apparatus Finals

SAT 16 DEC 2006 - 16:40

Medal NOCName

GOLD CHENG Fei CHN - China

SILVER SOUZA Lais BRA - Brazil

BRONZE ZAMOLODCHIKOVA Elena RUS - Russia
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13th ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS WORLD-CUP FINAL

Sao Paulo (BRA) December 16th -17th 2006

Medallists Uneven Bars
Apparatus Finals

SAT 16 DEC 2006 - 18:05

Medal NOCName

GOLD TWEDDLE Elizabeth GBR - Great Britain

SILVER LI Ya CHN - China

BRONZE ZGOBA Dariya UKR - Ukraine
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13th ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS WORLD-CUP FINAL

Sao Paulo (BRA) December 16th -17th 2006

Medallists Beam
Apparatus Finals

SUN 17 DEC 2006 - 14:50

Medal NOCName

GOLD LI Ya CHN - China

SILVER HYPOLITO Daniele BRA - Brazil

BRONZE DE SIMONE Lenika ESP - Spain
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13th ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS WORLD-CUP FINAL

Sao Paulo (BRA) December 16th -17th 2006

Medallists Floor
Apparatus Finals

SUN 17 DEC 2006 - 16:05

Medal NOCName

GOLD DOS SANTOS Daiane BRA - Brazil

SILVER TWEDDLE Elizabeth GBR - Great Britain

BRONZE SOUZA Lais BRA - Brazil
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13th ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS WORLD-CUP FINAL

Sao Paulo (BRA) December 16th -17th 2006

Start List

DAY 1 OF 2
Apparatus Finals

SAT 16 DEC 2006 - 16:00

Men Women

Bib Name
NOC
Code

103 HYPOLITO Diego BRA
128 WAMMES Jeffrey NED
104 O’NEILL Brandon CAN
134 BOUALLEGUE Wajdi TUN
135 BOGONOSYUK Evgeni UKR
105 SHEWFELT Kyle CAN
110 UDE Filip CRO

Bib Name
NOC
Code

14 PAVLOVA Anna RUS
3 SOUZA Lais BRA
8 KOMRSKOVA Jana CZE
19 SHERBATYKH Olga UKR
5 CHENG Fei CHN
15 ZAMOLODCHIKOVA Elena RUS
13 CAIRNS Imogen GBR

Bib Name
NOC
Code

115 SMITH Louis GBR
119 BERKI Krisztian HUN
106 TENG Haibin CHN
131 KRYUKOV Nikolai RUS
107 XIAO Qin CHN
111 SELIGMAN Robert CRO
125 KASHIMA Takehiro JPN
102 SELLATHURAI Prashanth AUS

Bib Name
NOC
Code

7 LI Ya CHN
9 SIKULOVA Jana CZE
12 TWEDDLE Elizabeth GBR
17 ZGOBA Dariya UKR
2 HYPOLITO Daniele BRA
18 KRASNIANSKA Iryna UKR
16 EZHOVA Liudmila RUS
1 DOS SANTOS Daiane BRA

Bib Name
NOC
Code

123 MORANDI Matteo ITA
138 CARMONA Regulo VEN
136 VOROBYOV Olexander UKR
113 TORKKEL Olli FIN
120 COPPOLINO Andrea ITA
122 ANGIOLETTI Matteo ITA
124 TOMITA Hiroyuki JPN

Legend

Floor Pommel Horse Rings Vault Uneven Bars
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13th ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS WORLD-CUP FINAL

Sao Paulo (BRA) December 16th -17th 2006

Start List

DAY 2 OF 2
Apparatus Finals

SUN 17 DEC 2006 - 14:00

Men Women

Bib Name
NOC
Code

104 O’NEILL Brandon CAN
129 DRAGULESCU Marian ROM
130 GOLOTSUTSKOV Anton RUS
116 HAMBUECHEN Fabian GER
126 YERIMBETOV Yernar KAZ
127 SAPRONENKO Evgeni LAT
103 HYPOLITO Diego BRA
117 FAHRIG Matthias GER

Bib Name
NOC
Code

14 PAVLOVA Anna RUS
7 LI Ya CHN
16 EZHOVA Liudmila RUS
2 HYPOLITO Daniele BRA
10 DE SIMONE Lenika ESP
6 ZHANG Nan CHN
18 KRASNIANSKA Iryna UKR
4 HOPFNER-HIBBS Elyse CAN

Bib Name
NOC
Code

126 YERIMBETOV Yernar KAZ
114 CUCHERAT Yann FRA
112 CARBALLO Manuel ESP
108 LI Xiaopeng CHN
137 GONCHAROV Valeriy UKR
109 HUANG Xu CHN
124 TOMITA Hiroyuki JPN

Bib Name
NOC
Code

3 SOUZA Lais BRA
12 TWEDDLE Elizabeth GBR
11 MORENO Patricia ESP
2 HYPOLITO Daniele BRA
1 DOS SANTOS Daiane BRA
5 CHENG Fei CHN
15 ZAMOLODCHIKOVA Elena RUS

Bib Name
NOC
Code

116 HAMBUECHEN Fabian GER
132 PEGAN Aljaz SLO
118 MARAS Vlasios GRE
101 RIZZO Philippe AUS
126 YERIMBETOV Yernar KAZ
133 SCHAERER Christoph SUI
121 CASSINA Igor ITA
114 CUCHERAT Yann FRA

Legend

Vault Parallel Bars Horizontal Bar Beam Floor
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13th ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS WORLD-CUP FINAL

Sao Paulo (BRA) December 16th -17th 2006

Judges Assignement
Apparatus Finals

SAT 16 DEC 2006 - 16:00

Superior Jury STOICA Adrian FIG
KARACSONY Istvan FIG
MARCOS FELIPE Julio FIG

Function Name NOC
Code

A1 KENDALL Stephen NZL
A2 HADJI Abdelmadjid ALG
B1 SOUSA Alvaro POR
B2 DUS Pavel CZE
B3 VALENZUELA GOMEZ Cesar F. MEX
B4 BUTCHER Steven USA
B5 SAGRERAS Alejandro ARG
B6 KURTEV Zdravko BUL
Timer MAGNONN ALBINO Cristiano BRA
Line 1 ZAMUR Jose Luiz BRA
Line 2 CABALLERO Robson BRA

Function Name NOC
Code

A1 SOUSA Alvaro POR
A2 KENDALL Stephen NZL
B1 HADJI Abdelmadjid ALG
B2 DUS Pavel CZE
B3 VALENZUELA GOMEZ Cesar F. MEX
B4 BUTCHER Steven USA
B5 SAGRERAS Alejandro ARG
B6 KURTEV Zdravko BUL

Function Name NOC
Code

A1 HADJI Abdelmadjid ALG
A2 SOUSA Alvaro POR
B1 KENDALL Stephen NZL
B2 DUS Pavel CZE
B3 VALENZUELA GOMEZ Cesar F. MEX
B4 BUTCHER Steven USA
B5 SAGRERAS Alejandro ARG
B6 KURTEV Zdravko BUL

Function Name NOC
Code

A1 KENDALL Stephen NZL
A2 HADJI Abdelmadjid ALG
B1 SOUSA Alvaro POR
B2 DUS Pavel CZE
B3 VALENZUELA GOMEZ Cesar F. MEX
B4 BUTCHER Steven USA
B5 SAGRERAS Alejandro ARG
B6 CORREDOR SEGURA Jaime E. COL
Line 1 ZAMUR Jose Luiz BRA

Function Name NOC
Code

A1 SOUSA Alvaro POR
A2 KENDALL Stephen NZL
B1 HADJI Abdelmadjid ALG
B2 DUS Pavel CZE
B3 VALENZUELA GOMEZ Cesar F. MEX
B4 BUTCHER Steven USA
B5 SAGRERAS Alejandro ARG
B6 CORREDOR SEGURA Jaime E. COL
Timer KIMURA YOKOYAMA Ricardo BRA

Function Name NOC
Code

A1 HADJI Abdelmadjid ALG
A2 SOUSA Alvaro POR
B1 KENDALL Stephen NZL
B2 DUS Pavel CZE
B3 VALENZUELA GOMEZ Cesar F. MEX
B4 BUTCHER Steven USA
B5 SAGRERAS Alejandro ARG
B6 CORREDOR SEGURA Jaime E. COL

Legend

Floor Pommel Horse Rings Vault Parallel Bars Horizontal Bar

Ax Panel ’A’ judges Bx Panel ’B’ judges TC Technical Committee
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13th ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS WORLD-CUP FINAL

Sao Paulo (BRA) December 16th -17th 2006

Results
Apparatus Finals

SAT 16 DEC 2006 - 16:00

Rank NameBib NOC
Code

Total

1 103 HYPOLITO Diego BRA 16.050

2 105 SHEWFELT Kyle CAN 15.650

3 104 O’NEILL Brandon CAN 15.625

4 110 UDE Filip CRO 15.500

5 135 BOGONOSYUK Evgeni UKR 14.750

6 134 BOUALLEGUE Wajdi TUN 14.425

7 128 WAMMES Jeffrey NED 13.675

Legend

Floor
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13th ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS WORLD-CUP FINAL

Sao Paulo (BRA) December 16th -17th 2006

Results
Apparatus Finals

SAT 16 DEC 2006 - 17:10

Rank NameBib NOC
Code

Total

1 107 XIAO Qin CHN 16.100

2 119 BERKI Krisztian HUN 16.025

3 106 TENG Haibin CHN 15.975

4 102 SELLATHURAI P. AUS 15.800

5 115 SMITH Louis GBR 15.775

6 125 KASHIMA Takehiro JPN 15.700

7 111 SELIGMAN Robert CRO 15.525

8 131 KRYUKOV Nikolai RUS 15.225

Legend

Pommel Horse
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13th ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS WORLD-CUP FINAL

Sao Paulo (BRA) December 16th -17th 2006

Results
Apparatus Finals

SAT 16 DEC 2006 - 18:35

Rank NameBib NOC
Code

Total

1 138 CARMONA Regulo VEN 16.300

2 136 VOROBYOV Olexander UKR 16.250

3 122 ANGIOLETTI Matteo ITA 16.000

4 123 MORANDI Matteo ITA 15.975

5 120 COPPOLINO Andrea ITA 15.900

6 124 TOMITA Hiroyuki JPN 15.825

7 113 TORKKEL Olli FIN 14.825

Legend

Rings

GAM005101_73I 1.0 Report Created  SAT 16 DEC 2006 19:02     Page 1/1



13th ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS WORLD-CUP FINAL

Sao Paulo (BRA) December 16th -17th 2006

Results
Apparatus Finals

SUN 17 DEC 2006 - 14:00

Rank NameBib NOC
Code

TotalVault 1 Vault 2

1 129 DRAGULESCU Marian ROM 16.56216.825 16.300

2 130 GOLOTSUTSKOV Anton RUS 16.36216.525 16.200

3 103 HYPOLITO Diego BRA 16.25016.200 16.300

4 117 FAHRIG Matthias GER 16.18716.225 16.150

5 127 SAPRONENKO Evgeni LAT 16.01216.300 15.725

6 116 HAMBUECHEN Fabian GER 15.98716.125 15.850

7 104 O’NEILL Brandon CAN 15.97516.325 15.625

8 126 YERIMBETOV Yernar KAZ 15.90016.275 15.525

Legend

Vault
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13th ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS WORLD-CUP FINAL

Sao Paulo (BRA) December 16th -17th 2006

Results
Apparatus Finals

SUN 17 DEC 2006 - 15:20

Rank NameBib NOC
Code

Total

1 108 LI Xiaopeng CHN 16.450

2 109 HUANG Xu CHN 16.350

3 137 GONCHAROV Valeriy UKR 16.125

4 114 CUCHERAT Yann FRA 16.100

5 124 TOMITA Hiroyuki JPN 15.000

6 126 YERIMBETOV Yernar KAZ 14.625

7 112 CARBALLO Manuel ESP 14.600

Legend

Parallel Bars
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13th ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS WORLD-CUP FINAL

Sao Paulo (BRA) December 16th -17th 2006

Results
Apparatus Finals

SUN 17 DEC 2006 - 16:35

Rank NameBib NOC
Code

Total

1 118 MARAS Vlasios GRE 16.050

2 101 RIZZO Philippe AUS 15.875

3 132 PEGAN Aljaz SLO 15.775

4 133 SCHAERER Christoph SUI 15.575

5 116 HAMBUECHEN Fabian GER 15.225

5 126 YERIMBETOV Yernar KAZ 15.225

7 121 CASSINA Igor ITA 14.775

8 114 CUCHERAT Yann FRA 14.500

Legend

Horizontal Bar
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13th ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS WORLD-CUP FINAL

Sao Paulo (BRA) December 16th -17th 2006

Results
Apparatus Finals

SAT 16 DEC 2006 - 16:00

Bib Name
NOC
Code

Rank Score

103 HYPOLITO Diego BRA1 16.050
105 SHEWFELT Kyle CAN2 15.650
104 O’NEILL Brandon CAN3 15.625
110 UDE Filip CRO4 15.500
135 BOGONOSYUK Evgeni UKR5 14.750
134 BOUALLEGUE Wajdi TUN6 14.425
128 WAMMES Jeffrey NED7 13.675

Bib Name
NOC
Code

Rank Score

107 XIAO Qin CHN1 16.100
119 BERKI Krisztian HUN2 16.025
106 TENG Haibin CHN3 15.975
102 SELLATHURAI P. AUS4 15.800
115 SMITH Louis GBR5 15.775
125 KASHIMA Takehiro JPN6 15.700
111 SELIGMAN Robert CRO7 15.525
131 KRYUKOV Nikolai RUS8 15.225

Bib Name
NOC
Code

Rank Score

138 CARMONA Regulo VEN1 16.300
136 VOROBYOV Olexander UKR2 16.250
122 ANGIOLETTI Matteo ITA3 16.000
123 MORANDI Matteo ITA4 15.975
120 COPPOLINO Andrea ITA5 15.900
124 TOMITA Hiroyuki JPN6 15.825
113 TORKKEL Olli FIN7 14.825

Bib Name
NOC
Code

Rank Score

129 DRAGULESCU Marian ROM1 16.562
130 GOLOTSUTSKOV Anton RUS2 16.362
103 HYPOLITO Diego BRA3 16.250
117 FAHRIG Matthias GER4 16.187
127 SAPRONENKO Evgeni LAT5 16.012
116 HAMBUECHEN Fabian GER6 15.987
104 O’NEILL Brandon CAN7 15.975
126 YERIMBETOV Yernar KAZ8 15.900

Bib Name
NOC
Code

Rank Score

108 LI Xiaopeng CHN1 16.450
109 HUANG Xu CHN2 16.350
137 GONCHAROV Valeriy UKR3 16.125
114 CUCHERAT Yann FRA4 16.100
124 TOMITA Hiroyuki JPN5 15.000
126 YERIMBETOV Yernar KAZ6 14.625
112 CARBALLO Manuel ESP7 14.600

Bib Name
NOC
Code

Rank Score

118 MARAS Vlasios GRE1 16.050
101 RIZZO Philippe AUS2 15.875
132 PEGAN Aljaz SLO3 15.775
133 SCHAERER Christoph SUI4 15.575
116 HAMBUECHEN Fabian GER5 15.225
126 YERIMBETOV Yernar KAZ5 15.225
121 CASSINA Igor ITA7 14.775
114 CUCHERAT Yann FRA8 14.500
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13th ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS WORLD-CUP FINAL

Sao Paulo (BRA) December 16th -17th 2006

Medallists Floor
Apparatus Finals

SAT 16 DEC 2006 - 16:00

Medal NOCName

GOLD HYPOLITO Diego BRA - Brazil

SILVER SHEWFELT Kyle CAN - Canada

BRONZE O’NEILL Brandon CAN - Canada
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13th ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS WORLD-CUP FINAL

Sao Paulo (BRA) December 16th -17th 2006

Medallists Pommel Horse
Apparatus Finals

SAT 16 DEC 2006 - 17:10

Medal NOCName

GOLD XIAO Qin CHN - China

SILVER BERKI Krisztian HUN - Hungary

BRONZE TENG Haibin CHN - China
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13th ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS WORLD-CUP FINAL

Sao Paulo (BRA) December 16th -17th 2006

Medallists Rings
Apparatus Finals

SAT 16 DEC 2006 - 18:35

Medal NOCName

GOLD CARMONA Regulo VEN - Venezuela

SILVER VOROBYOV Olexander UKR - Ukraine

BRONZE ANGIOLETTI Matteo ITA - Italy
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13th ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS WORLD-CUP FINAL

Sao Paulo (BRA) December 16th -17th 2006

Medallists Vault
Apparatus Finals

SUN 17 DEC 2006 - 14:00

Medal NOCName

GOLD DRAGULESCU Marian ROM - Romania

SILVER GOLOTSUTSKOV Anton RUS - Russia

BRONZE HYPOLITO Diego BRA - Brazil
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13th ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS WORLD-CUP FINAL

Sao Paulo (BRA) December 16th -17th 2006

Medallists Parallel Bars
Apparatus Finals

SUN 17 DEC 2006 - 15:20

Medal NOCName

GOLD LI Xiaopeng CHN - China

SILVER HUANG Xu CHN - China

BRONZE GONCHAROV Valeriy UKR - Ukraine
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13th ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS WORLD-CUP FINAL

Sao Paulo (BRA) December 16th -17th 2006

Medallists High Bar
Apparatus Finals

SUN 17 DEC 2006 - 16:35

Medal NOCName

GOLD MARAS Vlasios GRE - Greece

SILVER RIZZO Philippe AUS - Australia

BRONZE PEGAN Aljaz SLO - Slovenia
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